Wyniki KJS 03.2017

BMW E36

Na PS-3 TRWA
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. wKl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik | km/h Kary e Lap, o
1 Btachnio Maciej / Btachnio Pawet
1 39 BMW 4 70,34| 48,62 70,34
2 M DZ|adosz. $ebastlan / Dziadosz Marcin 4 70,66/ 48,40 70,66 +00,32 +00,32
2 Honda Civic
3 38 Papis Maciej / Matosek Pawet 4 70.75| 48,34 70,75 +00,41 +00,09
3 Peugeot 206
4 31 Machnlkowskl Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz 3 71,72| 47,69 7,72 +01,38 +00,97
1 Toyota Yaris
5 32 Arﬂosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula 3 7175| 47,67 71,75 +01,41 +00,03
2 Citroen Saxo
6 2 Sgepletowskl Karol / Szczepanski kamil 3 72,35| 47,27 72,35 +02,01 +00,60
3 Citroen Saxo
7 33 Krysztowm‘k Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna 3 73,22 46,71 73,22 +02,88 +00,87
4 Skoda Fabia
8 34 Kf)da Pawet / Kobytkiewicz Artur 3 73.43| 46,57 73,43 +03,09 +00,21
5 Citroen Saxo
9 15 Nowak Adam / Kielan Patryk 2 74.31| 46,02 74,31 +03,97 +00,88
1 Subaru Justy
10 8 Janczak Mgme] / Burski Krzysztof 2 74.41| 45,96 74,41 +04,07 +00,10
2 Honda Civic
11 28 Sgiek Pawet / Kowalczyk Karol 3 74.47| 45,92 74,47 +04,13 +00,06
6 Citroen Saxo
= Sadowski Michat / Traczyriski Dominik
6 | 30 |Peugeot 205 GTI 8 T | S i I
13 18 Jgdrasik Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafat 3 74.57| 45,86 74,57 +04,23 +00,10
8 Citroen Saxo
14 19 Kurant PI.DFF/ Klimczyk Grzegorz 3 74.75| 4575 74,75 +04,41 +00,18
9 Honda Civic
15 23 O!enderek Dariusz / Lysoniewski Damian 3 7513 45,52 75,13 +04,79 +00,38
10 Nissan Sunny
16 25 O!eksow Marcin / Oleksow Maciej 3 75.41| 45,35 75,41 +05,07 +00,28
11 Citroen Saxo
17 Walenda Maciej / Rynkowski Michat
4 44 BWM 318 4 75,63| 45,22 75,63 +05,29 +00,22
18 40 Piechociniski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 76,10| 44,94 76,10 +05,76 +00,47
5 Renault
19 27 C!eslak Krzysztof / Poszepny tukasz 3 71,60 47,71 76,69 +06,35 +00,59
12 Citroen C2
20 37 MackleW|chz Krzysztof / Ciechomski Lukasz 4 77.47| 44,15 77,47 +07,13 +00,78
6 Honda Civic
21 4 ngandowskl Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin 1 77,59 44,08 77,59 +07,25 +00,12
1 Fiat SC
22 10 Dudzinski Kamil / Biatowas Wojciech 2 77,78 43,97 77,78 +07,44 +00,19
3 VW Polo
23 6 M.ichalski.Marek / Rudak Jakub 2 78.90| 43,35 78,90 +08,56 +01,12
4 Nissan Micra
24 26 Kulik Flllp / Kulik Michat 3 79.56| 42,99 79,56 +09,22 +00,66
13 Honda Civic
25 9 Serwinski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 79.94| 42,78 79,04 +09,60 +00,38
5 Peugeot 106
26 29 Kwstlanlk Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 80,19| 42,65 80,19 +09,85 +00,25
14 Citroen Saxo
27 " Gozdzik Jacek / Walczak Marcin 2 80,25| 42,62 80,25 +09,91 +00,06
6 Toyota
= 36 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr 4 80,25| 42,62 80,25 +09,91 +00,00
7 Daewoo Lanos
29 5 S'odkowskl Michat / Sasanka Rafat 2 80,37| 42,55 80,37 +10,03 +00,12
7 Fiat SC
30 17 Jendrych Maciej / Kubicki Jakub 3 80,50| 42,48 80,50 +10,16 +00,13
15 Peugeot 106
31 2 Sleremak Pawet / Sadowski Kamil 1 81,38| 42,03 81,38 +11,04 +00,88
2 Fiat SC
32 . 77 g;rzlgowskl Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 77.35| 4421 82,35 +12,01 +00,97
33 20 S.zularz Adam / Szularz Matgorzata 3 82,78| 41,31 82,78 +12,44 +00,43
16 Citroen Saxo
34 1 Rudzki M|<‘ThaH Rudzki Tomasz 1 83.28| 41,07 83,28 +12,94 +00,50
3 Renault Clio
35 45 Kuchnio tukasz / Marciniak Piotr 4 79.19| 43,19 84,19 +13,85 +00,91
8 Peugeot 206
36 12 Zych Maciej / Smigielska Aleksandra 2 85,59| 39,96 85,59 +15,25 +01,40
9 Peugeot 106
37 35 Tgter Bartek / Pawlik Damian 3 88.35| 38,71 88,35 +18,01 +02,76
17 Citroen Saxo
38 14 Stach.urskl Dominik / Michalski Marcin 2 93,56/ 36,55 93,56 423,22 +05,21
10 KIA Picanto
39 7 K.rawczyk Piotr / Bieluch Robert 2 98,93| 34,57 98,93 +28,59 +05,37
1" Fiat CC
40 21 Korzenloyv§ka Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam 3 T 107,58 +37,24 +08,65
18 Honda Civic
22 Mgcklewmz Aleksander / Gérecki George 3 i Dyskw.
Citroen Saxo
42 Siemienkiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat 4 J i
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Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-3 TRWA
Miejsce Nr a Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa wynik Kary (Zmiana 1-go. o
1 24 S.zepletowskl Karol / Szczepariski kamil AK Polski 3 274,36 'y 3
1 Citroen Saxo
2 31 Machnlkowlskl Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz AK Polski 3 276,71 s 6 +02,35 +02,35
2 Toyota Yaris
8 41 |Diadosz Sebastian / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krolewski 4 279,39 A 11| +0503| +02,68
1 Honda Civic
4 p |l et [ el AK Krolewski 2 282,30 & 2| +0704| +0201
1 Honda Civic
5 Cieslak Krzysztof / Poszepny tukasz
3 27 Citroen C2 3 283,69 A 5 +09,33 +01,39
6 18 Jeldra5|k Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafat AK Krolewski 3 283,98 0 +09,62 +00,29
4 Citroen Saxo
7 32 Aptosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 286,05 A 10 +11,69 +02,07
5 Citroen Saxo
8 4 ngandowskl Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin AK Polski 1 286,79 v 7 +12,43 +00,74
1 Fiat SC
9 33 Krysztowm!( Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna AK Polski 3 287,33 s 9 +12,07 +00,54
6 Skoda Fabia
10 39 Btachnio Maciej / Btachnio Pawet 4 288,44 19 +14,08 +01,11
2 BMW
1 34 Kgda Pawet / Kobytkiewicz Artur AK Polski 3 288,45 A1 +14,09 +00,01
7 Citroen Saxo
12 Papis Maciej / Matosek Pawet
3 38 Peugeot 206 4 288,51 P 20 +14,15 +00,06
13 Dudziriski Kamil / Biatowas Wojciech .
P 10 VW Polo AK Polski 2 291,35 ¥ -8 +16,99 +02,84
= Nowak Adam / Kielan Patryk
2 15 Subaru Justy 2 291,35 W -6 +16,99 +00,00
15 g |Michalski Marek/Rudak Jakub AK Krolewski 2 294,57 & 12| +2021| +03.22
4 Nissan Micra
16 28 S?Iek Pawet / Kowalczyk Karol 3 295,00 Py 9 +20,64 +00,43
8 Citroen Saxo
17 20 S.zularz Adam / Szularz Matgorzata 3 206,73 ¥ 6 +22,37 +01,73
9 Citroen Saxo
18 Sadowski Michat / Traczyrski Dominik
10 30 Peugeot 205 GTI Moto auto Klub 3 301,52 d 15 +27,16 +04,79
19 40 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 306,08 4 23 +32,62 +05,46
4 Renault
20 s 77 E;TIQOWSKI Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 307,40 ¢ A +33,04 +00,42
21 37 MaCkIeWI‘C.Z Krzysztof / Ciechomski Lukasz 4 308,14 & 19 +33.78 +00,74
5 Honda Civic
22 Seremak Pawet / Sadowski Kamil .
P 2 Fiat SC AK Polski 1 310,09 b -9 +35,73 +01,95
= 11 |Gozdzik Jacek/ Walozak Marcin AK Krolewski 2 310,53 A 3| +3617| +0044
6 Toyota
24 Serwiniski Maciej / Makowski Kamil
7 9 Peugeot 106 2 312,26 W -1 +37,90 +01,73
25 Stodkowski Michat / Sasanka Rafat
8 5 Fiat SC 2 313,86 W -5 +39,50 +01,60
26 Walenda Maciej / Rynkowski Michat
6 44 BWM 318 4 313,93 22 +39,57 +00,07
27 Teter Bartek / Pawlik Damian
11 | 3% |Gitroen Saxo 3 314,35 A 12| +39,99 +00,42
28 36 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr AK Polski 4 316,46 a7 +42,10 +02,11
7 Daewoo Lanos
29 1g |Kurant Piotr /Klimezyk Grzegorz AK Krolewski 3 316,89 A 21| +4253| +0043
12 Honda Civic
30 Kulik Filip / Kulik Michat
13 26 Honda Civic 3 319,13 A 13 +44,77 +02,24
31 Oleksow Marcin / Oleksow Maciej
14 25 Citroen Saxo 3 319,15 15 +44,79 +00,02
32 Jendrych Maciej / Kubicki Jakub
15 W Peugeot 106 3 327,40 19 +53,04 +08,25
33 23 O!enderek Dariusz / Lysoniewski Damian AK Polski 3 353,02 4 28 +78,66 +25,62
16 Nissan Sunny
34 29 Krystlanlk Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 356,15 & 27 +81,79 +03,13
17 Citroen Saxo
35 Rudzki Michat / Rudzki Tomasz
3 1 Renault Clio 1 366,69 23 +92,33 +10,54
36 Kuchnio tukasz / Marciniak Piotr
8 45 Peugeot 206 4 373,55 31 +99,19 +06,86
37 Stachurski Dominik / Michalski Marcin
9 14 KIA Picanto 2 374,83 A 22| +100,46 +01,27
38 Krawczyk Piotr / Bieluch Robert .
10 7 Fiat CC AK Polski 2 376,61 4 19| +102,25 +01,78
3 21 |Korzeniowska Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 381,91 & 22| +107,55|  +0530
18 Honda Civic
40 12 Zych Maciej / Smigielska Aleksandra AK Polski 2 397,01 A 19| +12264 +15,09
11 Peugeot 106
22 Mlacklewmz Aleksander / Gorecki George 3 Dyskw.
Citroen Saxo
2 Siemienkiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat AK Polski 4 B
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